() KYLE JENSEN

THEATER

Xanadu Kerby Thompson
RENT Mark Cryer

A Little Shakespeare: Romeo & Juliet* Diana M. Fathi

Metamorphoses

Ragtime

Somewhere Over the Border (Assistant)*
Cake Ladies*

Tiny Beautiful Things

Working: A Musical

How to Succeed in Business Without Really Trying
Bright Star®

Cabaret

Tuck Everlasting®

Chicago

A Funny Thing Happened...(Associate)
You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown
Urinetown

Dead Man Walking

The Little Mermaid

Almost, Maine

Sam Osheroff

Joe Barros

Denise Yvette Serna
Kevin Moriarty

Joel Ferrell

Tiana Kaye Blair
Karl Kippola

Joe Barros

Joe Barros

Joe Barros

Ilana Ransom Toeplitz
Cara Gabriel

Sam Baum

Trish Annesse

Judy Shomper
Larry Dugan

Judy Shomper

CONCERTS/DEVISED WORKS/DIGITAL MEDIA

Something Grim(m)*
TSDCA Podcast
Pitch Black

AWARDS

Tiffany Nichole Greene
Josh Samuels

Hannah Greenwald

BroadwayWorld Regional Award

American University

AFFILIATIONS

Best Sound Design of a Musical

Best Theater Sound Mixing

Theatrical Sound Designers and Composers Association (TSDCA)

Association of Sound Designers (ASD)

United States Institute for Theater Technology (USITT)

Cortland Repertory Theater — Preble, NY
Hamilton College — Clinton, NY

Two River Theater — Red Bank, NJ

Penn State Centre Stage — State College, PA
SSTI - Hilton Head, SC

Teatro Vista — Chicago, IL

Dallas Theater Center — Dallas, TX

Dallas Theater Center — Dallas, TX

Dallas Theater Center — Dallas, TX

American University — Washington, DC

SSTI - Hilton Head, SC

SSTI - Hilton Head, SC

SSTI - Hilton Head, SC

SSTI - Hilton Head, SC

American University — Washington, DC

AU Players — Washington, DC

Brighton Performing Arts Centre — Rochester, NY
Brighton Performing Arts Centre — Rochester, NY
Brighton Performing Arts Centre — Rochester, NY

Brighton Performing Arts Centre — Rochester, NY

Dallas Theater Center — Dallas, TX
Rochester, NY (remote)

Brighton Performing Arts Centre —
Rochester, NY

Ragtime — SSTI (2022)

A Funny Thing Happened... — American University (2016)

Professional Member

Associate Member

Sustaining Member

Jun.
Apr.
Dec.
Oct.

Jul.

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022

May 2022

Sep.
Sep.
Jul.
Oct.
Jul.
Jun.
Jul.
Jun.
Oct.
Nov.
Apr.
Oct.
Jul.

Apr.

Mar.

Apr.

2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2016
2015
2013
2012
2012
2012

2021
2020

May 2013



