Sound Designer

THEATER

Xanadu	Kerby Thompson	Cortland Repertory Theater – Preble, NY	Jun. 2023
RENT	Mark Cryer	Hamilton College – Clinton, NY	Apr. 2023
A Little Shakespeare: Romeo & Juliet*	Diana M. Fathi	Two River Theater – Red Bank, NJ	Dec. 2022
Metamorphoses	Sam Osheroff	Penn State Centre Stage – State College, PA	Oct. 2022
Ragtime	Joe Barros	SSTI – Hilton Head, SC	Jul. 2022
Somewhere Over the Border (Assistant)*	Denise Yvette Serna	Teatro Vista – Chicago, IL	May 2022
Cake Ladies*	Kevin Moriarty	Dallas Theater Center – Dallas, TX	Sep. 2021
Tiny Beautiful Things	Joel Ferrell	Dallas Theater Center – Dallas, TX	Sep. 2021
Working: A Musical	Tiana Kaye Blair	Dallas Theater Center – Dallas, TX	Jul. 2021
How to Succeed in Business Without Really Trying	Karl Kippola	American University – Washington, DC	Oct. 2019
Bright Star°	Joe Barros	SSTI – Hilton Head, SC	Jul. 2019
Cabaret	Joe Barros	SSTI – Hilton Head, SC	Jun. 2019
Tuck Everlasting°	Joe Barros	SSTI – Hilton Head, SC	Jul. 2018
Chicago	Ilana Ransom Toeplitz	SSTI – Hilton Head, SC	Jun. 2018
A Funny Thing Happened(Associate)	Cara Gabriel	American University – Washington, DC	Oct. 2016
You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown	Sam Baum	AU Players – Washington, DC	Nov. 2015
Urinetown	Trish Annesse	Brighton Performing Arts Centre – Rochester, NY	Apr. 2013
Dead Man Walking	Judy Shomper	Brighton Performing Arts Centre – Rochester, NY	Oct. 2012
The Little Mermaid	Larry Dugan	Brighton Performing Arts Centre – Rochester, NY	Jul. 2012
Almost, Maine	Judy Shomper	Brighton Performing Arts Centre – Rochester, NY	Apr. 2012
			W IID .

*World Premiere
*Regional Premiere

CONCERTS/DEVISED WORKS/DIGITAL MEDIA

Something Grim(m)*	Tiffany Nichole Greene	Dallas Theater Center – Dallas, TX	Mar. 2021
TSDCA Podcast	Josh Samuels	Rochester, NY (remote)	Apr. 2020
Pitch Black	Hannah Greenwald	Brighton Performing Arts Centre – Rochester, NY	May 2013

*world premiere

AWARDS

BroadwayWorld Regional Award Best Sound Design of a Musical Ragtime – SSTI (2022)

American University Best Theater Sound Mixing A Funny Thing Happened... – American University (2016)

AFFILIATIONS

Theatrical Sound Designers and Composers Association (TSDCA)

Association of Sound Designers (ASD)

Associate Member

United States Institute for Theater Technology (USITT)

Sustaining Member